
	
	

City Churches, with the livery companies that worship in them 
 
All Hallows by the Tower 
Bakers’ Company 
Watermen & Lightermen 
World Traders' Company 

 All Hallows London Wall  
Carpenters' Company – also Dutch Church, Austin Friars  
 
Southwark Cathedral 
Glaziers' Company 
Launderers' Company 
 
St Andrew by the Wardrobe 
Apothecaries' Society 
Blacksmiths' Company 
Mercers' Company 
 
St Bartholomew the Great 
Butchers' Company 
Farmers' Company 
Feltmakers' Company 
Fletchers' Company 
Founders' Company 
Information Technologists' Company 
Tax Advisers' Company 
 
St Botolph without Aldersgate 
Cooks' Company 
 
St Botolph without Aldgate 
Ironmongers' Company 
Lightmongers' Company 
 
St Botolph without Bishopsgate 
Coopers' Company 
Leathersellers' Company 
 
St Bride 
Spectacle Makers' Company 
Stationers & Newspaper Makers' Company 
Turners' Company 
 



	
	
St Dunstan in the West; St Mary Aldermary 
Cordwainers' Company  
 
St Giles Cripplegate 
Barbers' Company 
Gardeners' Company 
 
St Helen Bishopsgate  
Merchant Taylors' Company 
 
St James Garlickhythe 
Clockmakers' Company 
Coachmakers' Company 
Dyers' Company 
Fan Makers' Company 
Glass Sellers' Company 
Gold & Silver Wyre Drawers' Company 
Horners' Company 
Joiners' Company 
Needlemakers' Company 
Painter-Stainers' Company 
Skinners' Company 
Vintners' Company 
Weavers’ Company 
 
St Lawrence Jewry 
Actuaries' Company 
Chartered Architects' Company 
Chartered Surveyors' Company 
Constructors' Company 
Distillers' Company 
Girdlers' Company 
Haberdashers' Company 
Insurers' Company 
Loriners' Company 
Tobacco Pipe Makers' Company 
 
St Magnus the Martyr 
Fishmongers' Company 
Plumbers' Company 
 
St Margaret Lothbury  
Armourers & Brasiers' Company 
Glovers' Company 



	
	
Scientific Instrument Makers' Company 
Tin Plate Workers’ alias Wire Workers’ Company 
Tylers & Bricklayers' Company 
 
St Margaret Pattens 
Basketmakers' Company 
Pattenmakers' Company 
 
St Martin-within-Ludgate 
Chartered Accountants' Company 
Cutlers' Company 
Paviors' Company 
Scriveners' Company 
Also Central Criminal Court 
 
St Mary Abchurch 
Fruiterers' Company 
 
St Mary-le-Bow 
Arbitrators' Company 
Firefighters' Company 
Furniture Makers' Company 
Grocers' Company – also St Stephen Walbrook 
International Bankers’ Company 
 
St Michael Cornhill 
Air Pilots' Company 
Drapers' Company 
Master Mariners' Company 
Upholders' Company 
Water Conservators' Company – also St Mary-at-Hill 
Woolmen's Company 

 St Michael Paternoster Royal 
Curriers' Company 
Innholders' Company 
 
St Olave Hart Street 
Clothworkers' Company 
Environmental Cleaners' Company 
 
St Peter ad Vincula  
Arts Scholars' Company 
Builders Merchants' Company 



	
	
Engineers' Company 
Security Professionals' Company 
Solicitors' Company 
 
 
St Peter upon Cornhill 
Poulters' Company 
 
St Sepulchre without Newgate 
Musicians' Company 
 
St Vedast alias Foster  
Engineers' Company (duplicate) 
Goldsmiths' Company 
Pewterers' Company 
Plaisterers' Company 
Saddlers' Company 
Wax Chandlers' Company 
 
This	list	below	shows	the	livery	companies	alphabetically,	but	
only	those	that	have	stated	their	church	at	the	Livery	
Companies	Database	(hence	not	all	affiliations	shown	above	are	
included):	
	
Actuaries'	Company	 St	Lawrence	Jewry	
Air	Pilots'	Company	 St	Michael	Cornhill	
Apothecaries'	Society	 St	Andrew	by	the	Wardrobe	
Arbitrators'	Company	 St	Mary-le-Bow	
Armourers	and	Brasiers'	Company	 St	Margaret	Lothbury	
Arts	Scholars'	Company	 St	Peter	ad	Vincula	
Bakers'	Company	 All	Hallows	by	the	Tower	
Barbers'	Company	 St	Giles	Cripplegate	
Basketmakers'	Company	 St	Margaret	Pattens	
Builders	Merchants'	Company	 St	Peter	ad	Vincula	
Butchers'	Company	 St	Bartholomew	the	Great	
Carmen’s	Company	 St	Michael	Paternoster	Royal	
Carpenters’		Company	 All	Hallows	London	Wall		
Chartered	Surveyors'	Company	 St	Lawrence	Jewry	
Clockmakers'	Company	 St	James	Garlickhythe	
Clothworkers'	Company	 St	Olave	Hart	Street	
Coachmakers'	Company	 St	James	Garlick	Hythe	
Constructors'	Company	 St	Lawrence	Jewry	

Cooks'	Company	
St	Botolph	without	
Bishopsgate	

Cordwainers'	Company	 St	Dunstan	in	the	West	
Curriers'	Company	 St	Michael	Paternoster	Royal	
Distillers'	Company	 St	Lawrence	Jewry	



	
	
Drapers'	Company	 St	Michael	Cornhill	
Dyers'	Company	 St	James	Garlickhythe	
Educators'	Company	 St	James	Garlickhythe	
Engineers'	Company	 St	Vedast-alias-Foster	
Environmental	Cleaners'	Company	 St	Olave	Hart	Street	
Fan	Makers'	Company	 St	James	Garlickhythe	
Farmers'	Company	 St	Bartholomew	the	Great	
Feltmakers'	Company	 St	Bartholomew	the	Great	
Firefighters'	Company	 St	Mary-le-Bow	
Fishmongers'	Company	 St	Magnus	the	Martyr	
Fletchers'	Company	 St	Bartholomew	the	Great	
Founders'	Company	 St	Bartholomew	the	Great	
Framework	Knitters'	Company	 St	Peter's	Oadby	
Fruiterers'	Company	 St	Mary	Abchurch	
Gardeners'	Company	 St	Stephen	Walbrook	
Girdlers'	Company	 St	Lawrence	Jewry	
Glass	Sellers'	Company	 St	James	Garlickhythe	
Glaziers'	Company	 Southwark	Cathedral	
Gold	and	Silver	Wyre	Drawers'	Company	 St	James	Garlickhythe	
Grocers'	Company	 St	Mary-le-Bow	
Haberdashers'	Company	 St	Lawrence	Jewry	
Information	Technologists'	Company	 St	Bartholomew	the	Great	
Innholders'	Company	 St	Michael	Paternoster	Royal	
Insurers'	Company	 St	Lawrence	Jewry	
International	Bankers'	Company	 St	Mary-le-Bow	
Ironmongers'	Company	 Charterhouse	Chapel		
Joiners'	Company	 St	James	Garlickhythe	
Launderers'	Company	 Southwark	Cathedral	

Leathersellers'	Company	
St	Botolph	without	
Bishopsgate	

Lightmongers'	Company	 St	Botolph-without-Aldgate	
Livery	Committee	 St	Lawrence	Jewry	
Loriners'	Company	 St	Lawrence	Jewry	
Management	Consultants'	Company	 St	James	Garlickhythe	
Marketors'	Company	 St	Bride	Fleet	Street	
Merchant	Taylors'	Company	 St	Helen	Bishopsgate	
Needlemakers’	Company	 St	James	Garlickhythe	
Paviors'	Company	 St	Martin	within	Ludgate	
Plumbers'	Company	 St	Magnus	the	Martyr	
Scientific	Instrument	Makers'	Company	 St	Margaret	Lothbury	
Scriveners	Company	 St	Martin	within	Ludgate	
Security	Professionals'	Company	 St	Peter	ad	Vincula	
Spectacle	Makers'	Company	 St	Bride	Fleet	Street	
Stationers'	Company	 St	Bride	Fleet	Street	
Tin	Plate	Workers'	Company	 St	Margaret	Lothbury	
Tobacco	Pipe	Makers'	Company	 St	Lawrence	Jewry	
Turners'	Company	 St	Bride	Fleet	Street	
Tylers	&	Bricklayers	Company	 St	Margaret	Lothbury	



	
	
Upholders'	Company	 St	Michael	Cornhill	
Vintners'	Company	 St	James	Garlickhythe	
Water	Conservators'	Company	 St	Mary	at	Hill	
Watermen's	Company	 All	Hallows	by	the	Tower	
Woolmen's	Company	 St	Michael	Cornhill	
World	Traders'	Company	 All	Hallows	by	the	Tower	

 
Nigel R Pullman 
 
15th January 2017 
 
Was this note helpful? Do you have comment? Email nrpullman@btinternet.com 


